SI No Name

1 AANI P JAYAN

2 AGNEL FELIX

3 AGNES MARY JOHN

4 AJAY PATHAPPILLY SAJEEVAN
5 AJO VS.

6 AKSHAY K.R.

7 ALBIN KURIAKOSE

8 ALLBRIGHT K SYMON
9 AMAL DAS C.K.

10 AMALS RAGHAV

11  ANISHMA RAJU

12 ANJALI VARGHESE

13 ANJIMA RAJ

14  ANNU KURIAN

15 ANOOP JOYS

16  ANTONY KURIAN PAUL
17  ASHITA MARIA PAUL
18 ASNA THASNEEM S

Temporary Student ID Sex

201509243

201509263

201509260

201509276

201509285

201509288

201509290

201509292

201509293

201509295

201509300

201509296

201509303

201509308

201509305

201510523

201509314

201510521

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MBBS ADMISSIONS - 2015

Date Of Birth
07/11/1996
25/05/1996
06/10/1996
29/04/1995
02/11/1996
30/09/1993
15/04/1996
22/07/1996
08/02/1997
10/10/1996
18/10/1995
11/05/1997
06/04/1996
08/02/1996
01/07/1995
11/01/1997
16/02/1996

04/06/1996

Category
Gen
Gen
Gen
EZ
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
EZ
SC
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
Gen
LC
Gen

Gen

Admission Date Quota

30/07/2015
14/09/2015
07/07/2015
19/09/2015
15/07/2015
11/08/2015
15/07/2015
07/07/2015
19/09/2015
30/07/2015
14/09/2015
19/09/2015
19/09/2015
31/07/2015
19/09/2015
25/09/2015
19/09/2015

25/09/2015

Open
Open
Management
Open
Management
Management
Management
Management
Open
Open
Management
Open
Open
Open
Open
Management
Open

Management



19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

ASWANI N

ASWATHY B S

ATUL JOHN

AUGUSTINE BAlJU

BINUJA ANN SAM

CILGY GEORGE

DENNISM S

DYAN CHAND P S

FILSY LILLY FRANCIS

FLORA RACHAEL SHAJAN

GEORGE P. THOMAS

GINCY ALEX

GOKUL D KAMATH

GOWRIBR

GRACE MATHEW

HADASA J SAGARAM

HELAN JAMES

HIBA V.B.

HIROWN DENNIS

INDUJA S

201509316

201509319

201506027

201509321

201505518

201509322

201509324

201509323

201509325

201506033

201505528

201512221

201509326

201509327

201505433

201509877

201509879

201509884

201509893

201509897

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

11/06/1996
19/02/1997
20/11/1997
09/06/1995
26/08/1997
27/12/1995
17/06/1995
25/07/1996
23/10/1996
09/01/1996
04/08/1996
20/04/1996
09/09/1995
04/01/1996
07/05/1997
10/05/1994
14/07/1996
02/06/1997
22/01/1995

08/02/1997

OEC

EZ

Gen

Gen

Gen

Gen

Gen

OBC

Gen

Gen

Gen

Gen

Gen

Gen

Gen

Gen

Gen

Gen

Gen

SC

14/09/2015
14/09/2015
07/07/2015
11/08/2015
13/07/2015
30/07/2015
30/07/2015
19/09/2015
14/09/2015
07/08/2015
13/07/2015
25/09/2015
19/09/2015
14/09/2015
13/07/2015
19/09/2015
18/09/2015
06/08/2015
07/07/2015

14/09/2015

Open

Open
Management
Management
NRI

Open

Open

Open
Management
Management
NRI
Management
Open
Management
NRI

Open
Management
Management
Management

Open



39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

IRENE JOSE OOMMEN

IVA JIBI

JEBIN P SEEMAMU

JEENA MATHEW

JEEVA JOSE

JESNA JOHNSON

JIPSON CHACKO JAMES

J JAISURYA

JOHN MATHEW

JOSEPH JOSE PERIAPPURAM

JUNAID K

JUSTIN JAMES

KALIDAS M D

KAVITHA RAJU MANJOORAN

KEERTHANA S

KEERTHIMOL JOY

KURIEN JOSEPH KUTTIANY

LEAH MERRIN THOMAS

LEKSHMI VIJAYAN

MARIA GLORY ALEX

201505751

201505523

201509899

201509900

201509901

201509902

201509903

201509898

201509904

201505525

201509905

201505519

201509906

201509907

201509908

201509909

201505524

201505529

201505530

201505522

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

06/02/1995
25/07/1997
13/09/1994
12/11/1996
01/09/1995
20/02/1996
08/01/1996
26/08/1996
04/02/1996
01/04/1997
12/02/1995
10/12/1996
16/04/1995
31/08/1996
25/11/1996
05/02/1988
19/02/1997
10/05/1997
09/07/1997

09/10/1996

Gen

Gen

Gen

Gen

Gen

Gen

Gen

EZ

Gen

Gen

MU

Gen

EZ

Gen

Gen

Gen

Gen

Gen

Gen

Gen

07/07/2015
13/07/2015
19/09/2015
16/07/2015
30/07/2015
01/08/2015
29/07/2015
14/09/2015
30/07/2015
13/07/2015
19/09/2015
13/07/2015
19/09/2015
07/07/0201
19/09/2015
07/07/2015
13/07/2015
13/07/2015
13/07/2015

13/07/2015

Management
NRI

Open
Management
Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

NRI

Open

NRI

Open
Management
Open
Management
NRI

NRI

NRI

NRI



59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

MARIAM JESUDAS

MAYMOL ABRAHAM

MEENU KURIAN

MERIN VARGHESE

MERLIN ALEX

METHIN MATHEWS

MINNU ROSEY RAJU

MUHAMMED NADIF K

MUNSHID P.

NAMITHA LIZ GEORGE

NIKITA SAJl

NIKITHA ANN ZACHARIA

NIMISHA SUSAN THARAKAN

NISHIYA P

NITHIN MAMMEN

NITISHA ELIZABETH BENNY

P UNNIKRISHNAN

REEBA RAJU

RESHMA G CHANDRAN

RESHMAJAT.

201505520

201510530

201510548

201505532

201510537

201510543

201510551

201510552

201506042

201510572

201510576

201505970

201510578

201510580

201510581

201510582

201511998

201511172

201511175

201511179

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

31/03/1997
01/05/1996
27/10/1997
05/07/1997
22/09/1996
29/02/1996
28/01/1996
09/06/1995
02/05/1995
28/01/1996
01/02/1996
14/01/1996
29/09/1996
15/10/1994
11/04/1996
26/09/1996
25/05/1996
18/07/1996
13/12/1994

28/08/1995

Gen

Gen

Gen

Gen

Gen

Gen

Gen

MU

Gen

Gen

Gen

Gen

Gen

MU

Gen

Gen

Gen

Gen

OEC

ST

13/07/2015
07/07/2015
25/09/2015
13/07/2015
19/09/2015
31/07/2015
07/07/2015
19/09/2015
07/07/2015
30/07/2015
19/09/2015
07/07/2015
30/07/2015
19/09/2015
14/09/2015
14/09/2015
19/09/2015
14/09/2015
19/09/2015

14/09/2015

NRI
Management
Management
NRI

Open

Open
Management
Open
Management
Open

Open
Management
Open

Open

Open
Management
Open

Open

Open

Open



79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

REUBEN JACOB

RICHARD BERLY

ROJA M SANTHOSH

ROSHNI AR

SAJIN S RAJ

SANDHRA SONA JOSE

SANTRA ELIZABETH ELDO

SEVIN ANTO SAM

SHAFEEQ

SHAFLUN NIYAS K

SHAHNA SHARAFUDEEN

SHARUN MATHEW JOHN

SHAUN JOHN VILLOTH

SHEEN WINSLOW J

SHEHLA FAZAL

SHILKA ELIZEBETH SIMON

SILPAS D

SNEHA JOSEPH

SONIA LUKOSE

SREELAKSHMI O S

201505745

201511181

201511182

201511183

201511184

201511839

201505521

201511859

201511867

201512227

201511877

201511889

201505526

201511895

201511917

201505531

201511934

201511946

201511956

201511981

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

23/01/1997
12/10/1997
03/04/1997
05/06/1996
16/12/1997
02/09/1996
06/10/1997
22/05/1996
01/01/1996
20/06/1996
17/07/1996
17/02/1997
21/10/1996
07/05/1997
26/05/1997
25/02/1996
06/05/1997
11/09/1996
28/02/1995

15/02/1996

Gen

Gen

BX

LC

BX

Gen

Gen

Gen

Gen

Gen

Gen

Gen

Gen

Gen

Gen

Gen

LC

Gen

Gen

OEC

11/08/2015
07/07/2015
15/07/2015
14/09/2015
11/08/2015
29/07/2015
13/07/2015
19/09/2015
19/09/2015
19/09/2015
14/09/2015
30/07/2015
13/07/2015
07/08/2015
07/07/2015
13/07/2015
07/07/2015
07/08/2015
30/07/2015

31/07/2015

Management
Management
Management
Open
Management
Open

NRI

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

NRI
Management
Management
NRI
Management
Management
Open

Open



99 T.S.SRUTHI 201511992 FEMALE 27/02/1997 SC 30/07/2015 Open

100 VISHAL MANOJ 201512230 MALE 09/01/1997 Gen 25/09/2015 Management



