

**MBBS ADMISSIONS – 2015**

<b>Sl No</b>	<b>Name</b>	<b>Temporary Student ID</b>	<b>Sex</b>	<b>Date Of Birth</b>	<b>Category</b>	<b>Admission Date</b>	<b>Quota</b>
1	AANI P JAYAN	201509243	FEMALE	07/11/1996	Gen	30/07/2015	Open
2	AGNEL FELIX	201509263	FEMALE	25/05/1996	Gen	14/09/2015	Open
3	AGNES MARY JOHN	201509260	FEMALE	06/10/1996	Gen	07/07/2015	Management
4	AJAY PATHAPPILLY SAJEEVAN	201509276	MALE	29/04/1995	EZ	19/09/2015	Open
5	AJO V.S.	201509285	MALE	02/11/1996	Gen	15/07/2015	Management
6	AKSHAY K.R.	201509288	MALE	30/09/1993	Gen	11/08/2015	Management
7	ALBIN KURIAKOSE	201509290	MALE	15/04/1996	Gen	15/07/2015	Management
8	ALLBRIGHT K SYMON	201509292	MALE	22/07/1996	Gen	07/07/2015	Management
9	AMAL DAS C.K.	201509293	MALE	08/02/1997	EZ	19/09/2015	Open
10	AMAL S RAGHAV	201509295	MALE	10/10/1996	SC	30/07/2015	Open
11	ANISHMA RAJU	201509300	FEMALE	18/10/1995	Gen	14/09/2015	Management
12	ANJALI VARGHESE	201509296	FEMALE	11/05/1997	Gen	19/09/2015	Open
13	ANJIMA RAJ	201509303	FEMALE	06/04/1996	Gen	19/09/2015	Open
14	ANNU KURIAN	201509308	FEMALE	08/02/1996	Gen	31/07/2015	Open
15	ANOOP JOYS	201509305	MALE	01/07/1995	Gen	19/09/2015	Open
16	ANTONY KURIAN PAUL	201510523	MALE	11/01/1997	LC	25/09/2015	Management
17	ASHITA MARIA PAUL	201509314	FEMALE	16/02/1996	Gen	19/09/2015	Open
18	ASNA THASNEEM S	201510521	FEMALE	04/06/1996	Gen	25/09/2015	Management

19	ASWANI N	201509316	FEMALE	11/06/1996	OEC	14/09/2015	Open
20	ASWATHY B S	201509319	FEMALE	19/02/1997	EZ	14/09/2015	Open
21	ATUL JOHN	201506027	MALE	20/11/1997	Gen	07/07/2015	Management
22	AUGUSTINE BAIJU	201509321	MALE	09/06/1995	Gen	11/08/2015	Management
23	BINUJA ANN SAM	201505518	FEMALE	26/08/1997	Gen	13/07/2015	NRI
24	CILGY GEORGE	201509322	FEMALE	27/12/1995	Gen	30/07/2015	Open
25	DENNIS M S	201509324	MALE	17/06/1995	Gen	30/07/2015	Open
26	DYAN CHAND P S	201509323	MALE	25/07/1996	OBC	19/09/2015	Open
27	FILSY LILLY FRANCIS	201509325	FEMALE	23/10/1996	Gen	14/09/2015	Management
28	FLORA RACHAEL SHAJAN	201506033	FEMALE	09/01/1996	Gen	07/08/2015	Management
29	GEORGE P. THOMAS	201505528	MALE	04/08/1996	Gen	13/07/2015	NRI
30	GINCY ALEX	201512221	FEMALE	20/04/1996	Gen	25/09/2015	Management
31	GOKUL D KAMATH	201509326	MALE	09/09/1995	Gen	19/09/2015	Open
32	GOWRI B R	201509327	FEMALE	04/01/1996	Gen	14/09/2015	Management
33	GRACE MATHEW	201505433	FEMALE	07/05/1997	Gen	13/07/2015	NRI
34	HADASA J SAGARAM	201509877	FEMALE	10/05/1994	Gen	19/09/2015	Open
35	HELAN JAMES	201509879	FEMALE	14/07/1996	Gen	18/09/2015	Management
36	HIBA V.B.	201509884	FEMALE	02/06/1997	Gen	06/08/2015	Management
37	HIROWN DENNIS	201509893	MALE	22/01/1995	Gen	07/07/2015	Management
38	INDUJA S	201509897	FEMALE	08/02/1997	SC	14/09/2015	Open

39	IRENE JOSE OOMMEN	201505751	FEMALE	06/02/1995	Gen	07/07/2015	Management
40	IVA JIBI	201505523	FEMALE	25/07/1997	Gen	13/07/2015	NRI
41	JEBIN P SEEMAMU	201509899	FEMALE	13/09/1994	Gen	19/09/2015	Open
42	JEENA MATHEW	201509900	FEMALE	12/11/1996	Gen	16/07/2015	Management
43	JEEVA JOSE	201509901	MALE	01/09/1995	Gen	30/07/2015	Open
44	JESNA JOHNSON	201509902	FEMALE	20/02/1996	Gen	01/08/2015	Open
45	JIPSON CHACKO JAMES	201509903	MALE	08/01/1996	Gen	29/07/2015	Open
46	J JAISURYA	201509898	MALE	26/08/1996	EZ	14/09/2015	Open
47	JOHN MATHEW	201509904	MALE	04/02/1996	Gen	30/07/2015	Open
48	JOSEPH JOSE PERIAPPURAM	201505525	MALE	01/04/1997	Gen	13/07/2015	NRI
49	JUNAID K	201509905	MALE	12/02/1995	MU	19/09/2015	Open
50	JUSTIN JAMES	201505519	MALE	10/12/1996	Gen	13/07/2015	NRI
51	KALIDAS M D	201509906	MALE	16/04/1995	EZ	19/09/2015	Open
52	KAVITHA RAJU MANJOORAN	201509907	FEMALE	31/08/1996	Gen	07/07/0201	Management
53	KEERTHANA S	201509908	FEMALE	25/11/1996	Gen	19/09/2015	Open
54	KEERTHIMOL JOY	201509909	FEMALE	05/02/1988	Gen	07/07/2015	Management
55	KURIEN JOSEPH KUTTIANY	201505524	MALE	19/02/1997	Gen	13/07/2015	NRI
56	LEAH MERRIN THOMAS	201505529	FEMALE	10/05/1997	Gen	13/07/2015	NRI
57	LEKSHMI VIJAYAN	201505530	FEMALE	09/07/1997	Gen	13/07/2015	NRI
58	MARIA GLORY ALEX	201505522	FEMALE	09/10/1996	Gen	13/07/2015	NRI

59	MARIAM JESUDAS	201505520	FEMALE	31/03/1997	Gen	13/07/2015	NRI
60	MAYMOL ABRAHAM	201510530	FEMALE	01/05/1996	Gen	07/07/2015	Management
61	MEENU KURIAN	201510548	FEMALE	27/10/1997	Gen	25/09/2015	Management
62	MERIN VARGHESE	201505532	FEMALE	05/07/1997	Gen	13/07/2015	NRI
63	MERLIN ALEX	201510537	FEMALE	22/09/1996	Gen	19/09/2015	Open
64	METHIN MATHEWS	201510543	FEMALE	29/02/1996	Gen	31/07/2015	Open
65	MINNU ROSEY RAJU	201510551	FEMALE	28/01/1996	Gen	07/07/2015	Management
66	MUHAMMED NADIF K	201510552	MALE	09/06/1995	MU	19/09/2015	Open
67	MUNSHID P.	201506042	MALE	02/05/1995	Gen	07/07/2015	Management
68	NAMITHA LIZ GEORGE	201510572	FEMALE	28/01/1996	Gen	30/07/2015	Open
69	NIKITA SAJI	201510576	FEMALE	01/02/1996	Gen	19/09/2015	Open
70	NIKITHA ANN ZACHARIA	201505970	FEMALE	14/01/1996	Gen	07/07/2015	Management
71	NIMISHA SUSAN THARAKAN	201510578	FEMALE	29/09/1996	Gen	30/07/2015	Open
72	NISHIYA P	201510580	FEMALE	15/10/1994	MU	19/09/2015	Open
73	NITHIN MAMMEN	201510581	MALE	11/04/1996	Gen	14/09/2015	Open
74	NITISHA ELIZABETH BENNY	201510582	FEMALE	26/09/1996	Gen	14/09/2015	Management
75	P UNNIKRISHNAN	201511998	MALE	25/05/1996	Gen	19/09/2015	Open
76	REEBA RAJU	201511172	FEMALE	18/07/1996	Gen	14/09/2015	Open
77	RESHMA G CHANDRAN	201511175	FEMALE	13/12/1994	OEC	19/09/2015	Open
78	RESHMAJA T.	201511179	FEMALE	28/08/1995	ST	14/09/2015	Open

79	REUBEN JACOB	201505745	MALE	23/01/1997	Gen	11/08/2015	Management
80	RICHARD BERLY	201511181	MALE	12/10/1997	Gen	07/07/2015	Management
81	ROJA M SANTHOSH	201511182	FEMALE	03/04/1997	BX	15/07/2015	Management
82	ROSHNI A R	201511183	FEMALE	05/06/1996	LC	14/09/2015	Open
83	SAJIN S RAJ	201511184	MALE	16/12/1997	BX	11/08/2015	Management
84	SANDHRA SONA JOSE	201511839	FEMALE	02/09/1996	Gen	29/07/2015	Open
85	SANTRA ELIZABETH ELDO	201505521	FEMALE	06/10/1997	Gen	13/07/2015	NRI
86	SEVIN ANTO SAM	201511859	MALE	22/05/1996	Gen	19/09/2015	Open
87	SHAFEEQ	201511867	MALE	01/01/1996	Gen	19/09/2015	Open
88	SHAFLUN NIYAS K	201512227	MALE	20/06/1996	Gen	19/09/2015	Open
89	SHAHNA SHARAFUDEEN	201511877	FEMALE	17/07/1996	Gen	14/09/2015	Open
90	SHARUN MATHEW JOHN	201511889	MALE	17/02/1997	Gen	30/07/2015	Open
91	SHAUN JOHN VILLOTH	201505526	MALE	21/10/1996	Gen	13/07/2015	NRI
92	SHEEN WINSLOW J	201511895	MALE	07/05/1997	Gen	07/08/2015	Management
93	SHEHLA FAZAL	201511917	FEMALE	26/05/1997	Gen	07/07/2015	Management
94	SHILKA ELIZEBETH SIMON	201505531	FEMALE	25/02/1996	Gen	13/07/2015	NRI
95	SILPA S D	201511934	FEMALE	06/05/1997	LC	07/07/2015	Management
96	SNEHA JOSEPH	201511946	FEMALE	11/09/1996	Gen	07/08/2015	Management
97	SONIA LUKOSE	201511956	FEMALE	28/02/1995	Gen	30/07/2015	Open
98	SREELAKSHMI O S	201511981	FEMALE	15/02/1996	OEC	31/07/2015	Open

99	T.S. SRUTHI	201511992	FEMALE	27/02/1997	SC	30/07/2015	Open
100	VISHAL MANOJ	201512230	MALE	09/01/1997	Gen	25/09/2015	Management